
Teacher Course Zoom Link CCS Email 

    

Anna 
Costello 

Intervention Specialist https://ccsoh-
us.zoom.us/j/88071350561?pwd=cFROZklrbm
IrVHhMdzNNY2hNb3NWQT09 

Acostello@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Todd 
Greenleaf 

Intervention Specialist https://columbuscityschools.webex.com/mee
t/tgreenleaf 

tgreenleaf@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Noah 
Firestone 

Intervention Specialist https://ccsoh-
us.zoom.us/j/4531580209?pwd=M1FGc1dJSV
Y4UkFEQk0yZ1BCcUEzUT09 

mwilliams4724@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Emily 
Young 

Intervention Specialist https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/82522331357 eyoung1@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Judith 
Devlin 

Intervention Specialist https://ccsoh-
us.zoom.us/j/87214734933?pwd=NytTR3ZoR
W5CQzlJYVcwN2phUTZWZz09 

jdevlin8110@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Catherine 
Bauer 

Intervention Specialist https://ccsoh-
us.zoom.us/j/92351107224#success 

cbauer506@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Larry 
Jackson 

Intervention Specialist https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/95093599260 ljackson1640@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Stacie 
Haman 

Intervention Specialist https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/4068538388 shaman@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Grace 
Marasco 

Intervention Specialist https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/84095337915 gmarasco@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Amy 
Lehotsky 

Art Spec/Visual Art/Art II https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/5968557182 alehotsky5022@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Cathy 
Mitchell-
Mason 

Art Spec/Visual Art/Art II https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/89133392428 cmitchellmason4119@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Keith 
Dimmy 

ADV PE/PE 1 https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/87675265489 kdimmy6391@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Jamie Bro American Sign Language https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/83175669511 jbro5513@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Stacy 
Mollmann 

MOS/Words https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/97886183241 smollmann@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Christine 
Fuentes 

Spanish https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/86142237931 cfuentes1@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Charlette 
Keuchler 

COLS/Fitness Conc./ADV 
PE 

https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/my/ckeuchler ckeuchler8202@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Paul 
Allmon 

ROTC https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/my/ltc.paul.allmon pallmon@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Benjamin 
Zumock 

ROTC https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/5795600629 bzumock@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Wilbert 
James  

Health/ADV PE https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/3341908736 wjames2157@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Kathy 
James 

PE 1 https://ccsoh-us.zoom/j/5519571773 kjames56@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Aaron Bahe Cmptr Graphic/Digital 
Photo 

https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/89537296627 abahe2565@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Kimberly 
Dillard 

Microsoft Word/Exel https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/88641805426 kdillard1@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Gayle 
Ebersole 

Orchestra https://ccsoh-
us.zoom.us/j/7099344565?pwd=b0tYMnZlcH
UyTHZ4cnQ3OXFIMGFYdz09 

gadamsebersole6031@columbus.k12.oh.us 
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Anthony 
Sewell 

Music/Band https://zoom.us/j/9564891451?pwd=VXZRcXl
Wc0NKRzZZVjJBOU9QNFJXUT09 

asewell1@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Krystle 
Gunder 

Algebra 1 https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/85984993794 kgunder4020@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Ravin 
Pandey 

Physical Science https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/8386774602 rpandey@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Matthew 
Siegel 

Physcial Science https://ccsoh-
us.zoom.us/j/84969940937?pwd=bzNWa0E5S
zNOTEVHd2VLeXRWdkpKUT09 

msiegel@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Amity 
Cauthorn 

English 9 https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/96084500365 acauthorn1394@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mindy 
Adkins 

Freshman Semin/Achieve 
3000 

https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/86923462741 madkins1009@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Matthew 
Cook 

Algebra 1 and Math II https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/99533540009 mcook6309@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Charlene 
McChesney 

ModernWorldHistory/Eng 
10 

https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/82359678310 cmcchesney7103@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Sarah 
Hallfrisch 

Modern World History https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/6594875675 shallfrisch@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Michael 
Gunder 

Biology https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/82048086658 mgunderii@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Danielle 
Dobeleit 

Honor English 9 / 
English 10 

https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/87472967766 ddobeleit@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Danielle 
O’Grady 

Honor English 10 https://ccsoh-
us.zoom.us/j/84969940937?pwd=bzNWa0E5S
zNOTEVHd2VLeXRWdkpKUT09  

dogrady4482@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Stephan 
Baker 

American History 10 https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/88200720533 sbaker5930@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Vincent 
Verbiar 

Integrated Math II https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/5490573546 vverbiar@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Lee Gala-
Crowder 

9-10th grade Counselor https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/84933257262 lgala1680@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Theresa 
Igwebuike 

CCS Social Worker https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/7590840142 tigwebui@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Bao Lam 9th/10th-grade Assist. 
Principal 

https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/6351929016 blam@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Charlette 
Keuchler 

Fitness Concept/Adv. 
PE/COLS 1101 

https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/my/ckeuchler ckeuchler8202@columbus.k12.oh.us 
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